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CONSEJERÍA DE HACIENDA Y 
ADMINISTRACIÓN PÚBLICA

GIV.Oficial Primera Agrícola (PERSONAL 
LABORAL)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO

BABIANO MATEOS, DAVID

BEJARANO PONCE, CARLOS FRANCISCO

BLAS CAMELLO, JOSE

BLAS CAMELLO, MARTIN

CABALLERO SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

CAMELLO RUBIO, FRANCISCO

CARLOS GARCIA, VICENTE

CARLOS RUBIO, ADRIAN

CASTRO JAÑEZ, JOSE LUIS

CORBACHO VENEGAS, JOSE

DIAZ ROMAN, ALVARO MARTIN

FLORES MENESES, ANGEL CRISTOBAL

GAJARDO SOLANO, JESUS MARIA

GIRALDO VILA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GOMEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MARCO ANTONIO

JARAMILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN JOSE

MEJIAS CASAS, ISMAEL

PAULE MARTINEZ, ALBERTO JESUS

0**0**03

**3*76*0

294****4

0***00*7

07*50***

0*880***

0*8***67

**95**49

0***0*28

0**06*2*

0*1*7**1

5*5**3*1

****3348

0****083

0**3*3*5

3*06***2

*88**1*8

5***14*0

8*0**5*3

4*4**4*4

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,810

   0,126

   0,342

   1,440

   0,000

   0,090

  11,831

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   1,332

   0,432

   0,342

   3,200

  13,815

   4,944

   3,200

  11,661

   0,198

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,680

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,170

   1,850

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,680

   0,680

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   1,000

   0,810

   0,126

   0,342

   2,440

   1,000

   0,090

  12,001

   1,850

   1,000

  16,000

   1,332

   1,432

   0,342

   4,200

  15,495

   5,624

   4,200

  13,001

   1,198

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  10,769

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  13,617

   2,136

   0,000

  11,481

   0,000

   0,000

   0,810

   0,126

   0,342

   1,440

   0,000

   0,090

   1,062

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,332

   0,432

   0,342

   3,200

   0,198

   2,808

   3,200

   0,180

   0,198

   0,000
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PEREZ ARIAS, PEDRO AMADOR

PEREZ GARCIA, RAUL

PEREZ SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL

PLATA VIVAS, JOSE MARIA

PRIETO BENITEZ, ALFONSO FRANCISCO

PRIETO GONZALEZ, RAUL

RUIZ RICO, IVAN

SANGUINO PARRA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

TORVISCO PULIDO, JOSE MANUEL

VEGAS LUNA, FELIX

VELAZ DE MEDRANO CUERVO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

*7***609

0**0*1*8

1**8**97

*88*8**2

52**3*1*

0**0**21

0**167**

*7*0*43*

*3*7*3*3

0****247

*9*9*2*4

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,252

   3,200

   3,131

   2,718

   2,124

   1,602

   0,144

   3,200

   1,440

   1,800

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,850

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,252

   4,200

   3,981

   2,718

   3,124

   2,602

   0,144

   4,200

   2,440

   2,800

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,089

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,252

   3,200

   3,042

   2,718

   2,124

   1,602

   0,144

   3,200

   1,440

   1,800

   0,000

Página 3 de 3 


